
Contact List

Name Home PhoneCell Phone Work Phone Email Address Email Address 2

Barbieri, Jim (607) 425-6235 jbrefu@gmail.com jbref@stny.rr.com

Bellamy, Anthony (607) 481-8230 ABELLAMY@stny.rr.com

Cremidis, Paul (607) 398-8267 paul.cremidis@cafusa.com paul.cremidis@gmail.com

Duffy, Tom (607) 732-1154 tkmduffy7@icloud.com

Engelbert, Albert (607) 742-6433 engelbert61@aol.com

Hammond, Kevin (607) 738-1677 chemunghammer@icloud.com

Harris, James (607) 245-9029 jharri25@hotmail.com

Holmes, Brendan (607) 377-2554 holmesfamily14830@gmail.com

Hopkins, Zakkariah (607) 742-0502 Zakk.Rolfe@gmail.com

Jackson, Connor (607) 438-7637 Jacksonconnor450@gmail.com

Jacobson, Esther (607) 542-7084 esthervj13@gmail.com

Joe, Anthony (347) 346-3737 joefamisbk@yahoo.com xtra.22@gmail.com

Lewis, Thomas (607) 738-0441 toml@rynone.com

Lorden, Rob (607) 742-5892 rdlorden@gmail.com

Malone, Bryan (607) 857-2795 bryguy7391@gmail.com

McCawley, Michael (607) 857-1115 MMCCAWLEYREF@gmail.com

McCawley, Sara (607) 857-1893 skmccawley@gmail.com

McKee, Michael (607) 565-2433(607) 738-6449 mmkee2@stny.rr.com michaelmckee374@gmail.com

Nagle, Nate (607) 483-0296 isc8nn@yahoo.com nnagle@horseheads.org

Olin, Chuck (607) 739-2042(607) 426-2867 chuck@charlesolin.com colin@lindleywoodllc.com

Rusak, Justin (607) 329-9308 justinrusak@gmail.com

Shaw, Jim (607) 857-4684 sgtfidget10@yahoo.com

Short, Jack (607) 644-3021 jshort1@tiogacentral.org

Short, Spencer (607) 644-5547 spencer.short3@yahoo.com

Friday, August 30, 2024 Page 1 of 2



Name Home PhoneCell Phone Work Phone Email Address Email Address 2

Sinsabaugh, Wayne (607) 742-9231 wango77@yahoo.com

Sitzman, Myron (607) 857-9085 myronsitzman@yahoo.com

Tracy, Vance (607) 738-2656 vancetracy8@yahoo.com

Wagner, Jack (607) 426-1876 Jackson659@verizon.net

Williams, Jonathon (607) 426-7036 fortitude9@gmail.com

Woodward, Grant (607) 767-6011(607) 207-0706 (607) 734-3901 gwoodward1996@gmail.com
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